Resultatliste

Startnr
4
104
3
103
8
108
13
113
12
112
11
111
2
102
9
109
1
101
6
106
7
107
5
105
10
110

Etternavn
Devik
Fossheim
Westum

Saether-Danielsen

Wagheim
Tgdas
Hamnes

Brekkvassmo

Kolsvik
Andersson
Barlien
Bakken
Maeelen
Solhaug
Kyllo
Kvernvik
Pijl

Belbo
@steras
Hallager
Brevik
@steras
Landsem
Moum
Sollie
Haugergy

Mix 8-10 ar

Fornavn Klubb

Alfred Spillum IL 3
Odin Spillum IL 3
Sebastian Aakervik Spillum IL 2
Mattis Spillum IL 2
Sigve Fglstad OverhallaIL 2
Sondre Lona OverhallaIL 2

Kristoffer

Mathias Fjerdinggy
Emil

Ulrik Rgrmark
Ariel

Salamon

Jakob

Henrik Indermo
Lavri

Marcus

Annelie Tamar

Ask Viljar

Lovise

Jonathan Rohde
Benjamin

Leonard

Aksel Andreas Vaag

Mina Birgitte Onsaker

Ulrik Ekker
Mari

Elva/Namskogan 1
Elva/Namskogan 1
SgmnalL 1
SpmnallL 1
OverhallaIL 5
Overhalla IL 5
Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1
OverhallaIL 3
Overhalla IL 3
SnasalL 1
SnasalL1
GronglIL1
GrongliL1

Grong IL 2

Grong IL2
SnasalL1
SnasalL1
Overhalla IL 4
Overhalla IL 4

Tid

00:07:14
00:07:14
00:07:27
00:07:27
00:07:48
00:07:48
00:08:22
00:08:22
00:08:30
00:08:30
00:08:48
00:08:48
00:08:50
00:08:50
00:08:57
00:08:57
00:09:21
00:09:21
00:09:38
00:09:38
00:10:30
00:10:30
00:11:09
00:11:09
00:11:50
00:11:50



Resultatliste

Startnr
14
114
15
115
18
118
16
116
19
119
17
117

Etternavn
Guddingsmo
Hallager
Viken

Vold
Haugan
Saugestad
Larssen
Lunde
Wendelbo
Rosenvinge
Finstad
Brars

Jenter 8-10 ar

Fornavn

Sigrid Sofie Grande
Kristiane Rohde
Kaja

Ada

Mina Johanne Lillefuhr
Rebekka

Tiril

Leah Guin

Ane

Ingrid Reppen
Helene Bergh
Andrine

Klubb
GronglIL1
GrongliL1
Overhalla L1
OverhallalL 1
Beitstad IL 1
Beitstad IL 1
SnasalL1
SnasalL1
Foldereid IL
Kolvereid IL 1
Beitstad IL 2
Beitstad IL 2

Tid

00:07:58
00:07:58
00:08:10
00:08:10
00:09:05
00:09:05
00:09:10
00:09:10
00:09:32
00:09:32
00:10:22
00:10:22



Resultatliste
Startnr Etternavn
29 Skistad
129 Tedas

24 Reinfjord
124 Andersson
25 Maelen
125 Klingen
20 Larssen
120 Lunde

26 Lande
126 Devik

28 Vold

128 @vereng
23 Holmberg
123 Pijl

22 Kjeldsen
122 @steras
31 Tyldum
131 Fiskum

21 Belbo
121 Belbo

Gutter 11-12 ar

Fornavn
Johannes
Hakon Lona
Amund Nikolai
Niklas Rgrmark
Ola

Per Ole

Erik

Fredrik Guin
Mina Asen
Gustav

Ola

Andreas

Olve

Steven Joran
Alfred Brgdbaek
Marius

Viljar

Leon Haldorsen
Ask Viljar
Embla Kristine Gederaas

Klubb
Overhalla IL 7
Overhalla IL 7
Sgmna L 1
S¢gmnalL 1
Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1
SnasalL1
Snasa IL 1
Spillum IL 2
Spillum IL 2
OverhallaIL 6
OverhallaIL 6
Snasa L 2
Snasa IL 2
GrongliL1
GrongliL1
Hallingen IL 1
Hallingen IL 1
SnasalL1
Snasa IL 2

Tid

00:14:43
00:14:43
00:15:14
00:15:14
00:15:33
00:15:33
00:15:55
00:15:55
00:16:06
00:16:06
00:17:18
00:17:18
00:17:32
00:17:32
00:18:16
00:18:16
00:18:28
00:18:28
00:20:23
00:20:23



Resultatliste

Startnr Etternavn

33
133
34
134
32
132
35
135
36
136

Finstad
Saugestad
Brgndbo
Holien
Wallervand
Wallervand
Skistad
@yesvold
Wendelbo
Moe

Jenter 11-12 ar

Fornavn

Rakel Bergh
Ragnhild

Tina Bergslid

Tuva Sofie Eliassen
Sigrid Staldvik
Elfrida Staldvik
Anna

Linnea

Ingeborg

Stine Marie Skjgnsberg

Klubb
Beitstad IL 1
Beitstad IL 1
Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1
Reyrvik IF 1
Reyrvik IF 1
OverhallaIL 8
OverhallaIL 8
Foldereid IL 1
Foldereid IL 1

Tid

00:16:00
00:16:00
00:17:56
00:17:56
00:17:57
00:17:57
00:18:29
00:18:29
00:21:20
00:21:20



Resultatliste Gutter 13-14 ar

Startnr Etternavn Fornavn Klubb Tid

41 Tgdas Heine Stokke Overhalla IL 7 00:13:03
141 Solstad Andreas Risvik Overhalla IL 7 00:13:03
40 Fossan Brage Henrik Aufles Steinkjer Skiklubb 1 00:13:06
140 Rygg Emil Steinkjer Skiklubb 1 00:13:06
42 Hjellsand Jonas Kjgglum Hallingen IL 2 00:13:12
142 Redli Kristoffer Mo Hallingen IL 2 00:13:12
39 Kvalvik Sigurd Spillum IL 1 00:13:31
139 Lande Sondre Aasen Spillum IL 1 00:13:31
37 Wallervand Martin Staldvik Reyrvik IF 1 00:14:00
137 Svestad Olav Evensen Reyrvik IF 1 00:14:00
43 Braten Didrik Overhalla IL 10 00:15:57
143 Haugergy Kasper Overhalla IL 10 00:15:57
38 @steras Kristian GronglIL1 00:16:48

138 Kjeldsen Elias Brgdbaek GrongIL1 00:16:48



Resultatliste

Startnr Etternavn

45
145
46
146
44
144
47
147

Fossheim
Kvalvik
Enge
Lysberg
Larsen
Stuenes
Kjgglum
Tyldum

Jenter 13-14 ar

Fornavn

Hannah

Anette

Ingri Nyborg

Julie Rgthe

Isa Gjertsas
Miliann Raudsepp
Ingrid

Marie

Klubb
Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 2
Spillum IL 2
LiernelL 1
LierneIL 1
Hallingen IL 3
Hallingen IL 3

Tid

00:14:13
00:14:13
00:14:36
00:14:36
00:14:42
00:14:42
00:16:09
00:16:09



Resultatliste

Startnr Etternavn

50
150
48
148
49
149

Brissach
Nordhgy
Kvalvik
Fossheim
Moa
Furulund

Gutter 15-16

Fornavn

Are Estil

Marcus Forsbakk
Johan

Are

Adrian

Mats

Klubb

Lierne IL 2
Grong IL 2
Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1
OverhallaIL9
OverhallaIL9

Tid

00:27:17
00:27:17
00:28:04
00:28:04
00:32:55
00:32:55



Resultatliste

Startnr Etternavn

51
151
52
152
56
156
55
155
53
153

Granli
Malmo
Viken
Devik
Tranas
Stuenes
N@st
@stnor
Klingen
Reppen

Menn junior

Fornavn
Hallvard

Trym

Vemund Trebostad
Jonathan

Mats

Kristoffer
Henrik Lyngstad
Einar

Mats lvar
Martin

Klubb
GronglIL1
GrongliL1
Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1
JpallLl
Lierne IL
ByasenIL 1
Lierne IL
Spillum IL 2
Spillum IL 2

Tid

00:23:48
00:23:48
00:23:49
00:23:49
00:23:58
00:23:58
00:24:10
00:24:10
00:24:39
00:24:39



Resultatliste Kvinner senior

Startnr Etternavn Fornavn Klubb Tid
57 Reppen Annie Kolvereid IL 1 00:27:57
157 Rosenvinge Jan Inge Kolvereid IL 1 00:27:57



Resultatliste

Startnr Etternavn

62
162
60
160
61
161
58
158
59
159

Brissach
Brissach
Opdal
Sollie
Wendelbo
Wendelbo
Klingen
Westum
Trebostad
Lien

Menn Senior

Fornavn
Daniel Estil
Ola Estil
Olav
Jgrgen
Kristian
Kjersti
Jan Ove
Arne
Margrete
Lars Bgrre

Klubb

Lierne IL
Lierne IL
OverhallaIL9
OverhallaIL9
Foldereid IL 2
Foldereid IL 2
Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 1
Spillum IL 2
Spillum IL 2

Tid

00:25:19
00:25:19
00:26:19
00:26:19
00:28:38
00:28:38
00:32:22
00:32:22
00:35:25
00:35:25



